National Vaurien 1993
Brignogan du 29 juillet au 1 Aot 1993
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Drogou JY / Drougou P.
Roux P. / Grisetto D.
Drogou FX / Gall Ronan
Legrand E / Legrand J
Gocza F / Pécot L
Lebrument P / Drougou A
Rios Ph / Rimbert A
Babin S / Bessiere JF
Crenn B/ Petitjean P
Kerlidou S. / Lanchez B.
Louboutin H. / Burel S.
Boulaire M. / Combot E.
Neycenssas Ch. / Luty T.
Pomel S. / Pomel D.

Van der Meyden P. / Van der Meyden F.
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Klaine JL / Damour M.
Guilloux A. / Guilloux C.
Beauvois L. / Didier V.

Rio JY./Rio F.

Lasman E. / Quadpeers H.
Thébault L. / Melchior J.S.

Bonnafour CI. / Vandermarliere M.

Le Roux B. / Abasq D.
Flandrin J. V. / Flandrin M.
Soubigou A. / lliou T.

Abautret G. / Le Verche N.
Bouchetard M. / Froidepond G.
Gayot P. / Gayot H.

Jallerat T. / Jallerat S.

63

93

97

99

100
105
111
116
118
118
127
128
138
144



